
FOOTBALL

UPPER SCHOOL BOYS ATHLETICS
B R E N T W O O D  A C A D E M Y

WINTER SPORTSFALL SPORTS SPRING SPORTS

Coach: Paul Wade
paul_wade@brentwoodacademy.com

Coach: Marshall Smith
marshall_smith@brentwoodacademy.com

CROSS COUNTRY

GOLF
Coach: Buddy Alexander
buddy_alexander@brentwoodacademy.com

Tryouts: Contact Coach

Regular season practice begins July 24

FITNESS
Coach: Scott Reall
scott_reall@brentwoodacademy.com

For all male athletes not participating in a
fall sport

Contact the corresponding coach via
email for all sport-specific inquiries. For
general upper school athletic inquiries,
contact Jason Mathews, Athletic Director.
jason_mathews@brentwoodacademy.com

SWIMMING
Coach: Jim Chapman
jim_chapman@brentwoodacademy.com

Practice begins when school starts and runs
through February

BASKETBALL
Coach: Andy Blackston
andy_blackston@brentwoodacademy.com

WRESTLING

Coach: David Silva
david_silva@brentwoodacademy.com

FITNESS
Coach: Scott Reall
scott_reall@brentwoodacademy.com

For all male athletes not participating in a
winter sport

If you are interested in participating in a fall
sport or basketball, contact the
corresponding coach via email for detailed
summer schedule and further information.

SOCCER
Coach: Phil Masters
phil_masters@brentwoodacademy.com

BASEBALL
Coach: Chad LeGate
chad_legate@brentwoodacademy.com

TRACK & FIELD
Coach: Randy 0'Bryan
randy_obryan@brentwoodacademy.com

Winter track begins 3rd quarter.
Regular-season practice begins mid-February

TENNIS

Coach: Robbie McCammon
robbie_mccammon@brentwoodacademy.com

FITNESS
Coach: Scott Reall
scott_reall@brentwoodacademy.com

For all male athletes not participating in a
spring sport

                                                   2 0 2 4 - 2 0 2 5

All Brentwood Academy teams, both middle school and upper school, adhere to the rules of the TSSAA ‘Dead Period’.
During the two weeks beginning June 23 and June 30, no Brentwood Academy coach is to have communications or
contact of any kind with a Brentwood Academy student. This allows students and coaches to have a break from school
athletics.


